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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Botto3087
New Generation

9.150 9.200 9.0508.700 36.100
1 1 5T 1* 1T

1T

Kari Calderone3030
All Around

9.050 9.000 9.0509.000 36.100
3T 2T 2 2* 2T

2T

Emily Osgood3134
Gymport

8.900 9.000 8.7009.200 35.800
6 3T 1 5 3 

3 

Jasmine Ming3036
All Around

8.850 8.850 8.6508.700 35.050
7 5 6T 6 4 

4 

Reilly Walsh3044
Brodericks

9.000 8.700 8.8008.300 34.800
5 6 8 4 5 

5 

Calista Rijo3037
All Around

8.700 8.600 8.6008.800 34.700
10 7 3T 7 6 

6 

Cailin Lawler3033
All Around

8.800 8.300 8.9508.600 34.650
8 10 7 3 7 

7 

Charlotte Elwy3097
Planet

9.100 8.900 8.3008.000 34.300
2 4 9T 9 8 

8 

Maddison Fagerberg3098
Planet

8.100 8.400 8.4508.800 33.750
14 9 4T 8 9 

9 

Grace Condinho3136
Gymport

8.750 8.450 7.8008.000 33.000
9 8 10T 10T 10 

10 

Lucy Richard3137
Gymport

9.050 8.000 7.5007.700 32.250
4T 12 11 14 11 

11 

Joan Guay3152
Tumble Time

8.300 8.100 7.8007.600 31.800
13 11 12 11T 12 

12 

Cassidy Saccone3071
Kaleidoscope

8.400 7.000 7.5507.400 30.350
12 13 13 13 13 

13 

Emily Gaudet3053
Gym Express

8.500 6.200 7.8006.900 29.400
11 14 14 12T 14 

14 
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